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 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10  2  363205 BE2115813-21 11.40390 1367.2313      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18  6  353269 BE2056292-22 11.34030 1363.7097      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  1  362830 BE2041325-22 11.42080 1358.2356      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3 15  1  373743 BE5040190-21 11.50592 1354.2067      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10  6       2 BE2040008-22 11.43130 1354.1478      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  1  356045 BE2072994-22 11.39140 1347.4644      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  7  358998 BE2066975-22 11.41430 1345.9901      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18  1       2 BE2063087-21 11.37450 1344.5062      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     6  6  2  365842 BE2042904-22 11.47131 1343.9286      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18  4       3 BE2123812-22 11.38400 1339.8319      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  6  5  360393 BE2067561-22 11.44011 1339.6596      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18 17       4 BE2056197-22 11.38450 1339.4085      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  1  357215 BE2101416-22 11.41470 1338.9705      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11 10  345481 BE2055632-22 11.33471 1335.0117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11 11       2 BE2055648-22 11.33501 1334.7538      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  6       3 BE2055608-22 11.33521 1334.5819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 15  3  353836 BE2106406-22 11.41090 1329.4608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5  4  2  352796 BE2098804-21 11.40400 1327.9649      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  5       4 BE2055644-22 11.35100 1327.9218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  6  1       2 BE2067532-22 11.46321 1327.2433      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 15 10       2 BE2106441-22 11.41390 1326.9679      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  4       5 BE2055623-22 11.35380 1325.5442      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18  3       5 BE2056243-22 11.41340 1325.2557      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10  8       3 BE2040105-22 11.49120 1324.5988      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  1       2 BE2087509-21 11.46130 1323.6576      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  2  355672 BE2095478-22 11.43463 1323.3240      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  6  3  355224 BE2095212-22 11.43320 1322.8302      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3 15  2       2 BE5040168-21 11.58092 1319.9315      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18  8       6 BE2056128-22 11.43340 1315.3866      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  5  347461 BE2071308-22 11.39260 1313.9834      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  1  352050 BE2098463-21 11.43030 1313.3744      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 15 14       3 BE2106507-22 11.44540 1310.9893      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10  1       4 BE2115779-21 11.52200 1309.6334      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  6  2       3 BE2067522-22 11.50251 1308.5294      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  4  365822 BE2123735-22 11.54420 1307.9085      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18 12       7 BE2056206-22 11.45070 1307.8386      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10  4       5 BE2040110-22 11.53190 1305.0063      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  3       2 BE2101517-22 11.48520 1304.3391      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  1       6 BE2055643-22 11.40000 1303.7019      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  6  3       4 BE2030348-19 11.51421 1302.4605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18  5       8 BE2063081-21 11.46160 1302.2942      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  4       2 BE2043333-22 11.53370 1302.2552      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  5  355149 BE2072136-22 11.48120 1299.9597      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18 11       9 BE2063039-21 11.46530 1299.3404      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 15  4       4 BE2015754-20 11.47290 1298.5602      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  6  1  353667 BE2123388-20 11.47261 1298.1702      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  4  3  363777 BE2042447-22 11.55140 1298.1218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  9       2 BE2095477-22 11.49053 1297.6546      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  1       2 BE2088896-22 11.56570 1297.4712      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  2       3 BE2041327-22 11.54460 1296.9022      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  6  2       2 BE2123362-20 11.47571 1295.7129      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  4       2 BE2071246-22 11.43270 1294.3230      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  5  354140 BE2077872-19 11.48440 1293.7409      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  6  4       2 BE2124388-20 11.49540 1292.1935      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18 15      10 BE2063190-21 11.48400 1290.8733      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  8  1  356449 BE2067572-22 11.51119 1290.5545      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  6       2 BE2072129-22 11.50210 1289.8093      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  9       2 BE2138136-18 11.49420 1289.1882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  4       3 BE2099521-21 11.49530 1288.3284      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  9       3 BE2087550-21 11.53580 1286.8849      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 15  5       5 BE2106528-22 11.50040 1286.3645      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         17-06-23 * Los  : 07.15             S:0557 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 381 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  2       3 BE2101518-22 11.52510 1285.6397      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  4  2  351121 BE2100410-21 11.48070 1285.6081      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16 11       4 BE2096949-22 11.50280 1285.6002      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  5       4 BE2066977-22 11.54250 1284.8124      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  1       3 BE2116784-21 11.51450 1283.2846      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3 15  9       3 BE5049147-22 12.06322 1281.9760      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  3       4 BE2041360-22 11.58270 1280.0494      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  4       4 BE2040657-20 11.52270 1280.0469      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 15  2       6 BE2106414-22 11.51360 1279.2336      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  8  8  354073 BE2096393-22 11.51529 1278.7882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  8  7       2 BE2096373-22 11.52049 1277.8651      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10  9       6 BE2040142-22 11.59360 1276.1947      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  8  4       3 BE2125514-17 11.52279 1276.0997      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12 10       2 BE2097288-22 11.50560 1275.8517      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  6  5       3 BE2097389-22 11.52201 1275.2339      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  8  5       4 BE2123906-20 11.52579 1273.8043      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 15 10  343110 BE2106778-22 11.44260 1273.4505      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  3       7 BE2123829-22 11.46200 1273.2715      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  4       4 BE2101485-22 11.55430 1272.5108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  3       5 BE2072121-22 11.54110 1272.0996      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  4  1       2 BE2018723-19 12.01190 1270.5408      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 15  1       2 BE2106707-22 11.45060 1270.3073      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  8       5 BE2087524-21 11.57480 1269.4413      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 23 19  347748 BE2120924-22 11.49010 1269.0761      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18  9      11 BE2056368-22 11.53230 1269.0020      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5  4  3       2 BE2098821-21 11.53210 1267.4546      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10  5       7 BE2115785-21 12.01380 1267.1415      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 18  1  358952 BE2066507-22 11.58200 1266.8894      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14  6       6 BE2066938-22 11.58350 1265.9348      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  2       6 BE2072140-22 11.55330 1265.9027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 17  357841 BE5109451-22 11.57490 1265.2755      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     6  6  1       2 BE2042914-22 12.04101 1265.1524      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  3       3 BE2088918-22 12.04350 1263.2702      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  8       3 BE2071249-22 11.50050 1263.1118      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 25       4 BE2071395-22 11.50180 1262.1177      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  3       5 BE2123707-20 11.55380 1261.9313      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 18 14      12 BE2063047-21 11.55020 1261.5248      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  6  2  357607 BE2047094-20 11.58380 1260.8074      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  4  4       3 BE2042427-22 12.03370 1260.4158      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 18  9       2 BE2066566-22 11.59520 1260.0702      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 21       5 BE2071386-22 11.50590 1258.9927      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  7       3 BE2097231-22 11.54440 1258.5200      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 23 20       2 BE2120854-22 11.51210 1258.3608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6  3  2  354351 BE2041621-22 11.56430 1257.8276      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  2       2 BE2072986-22 11.58100 1257.3690      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 23  2       3 BE2120842-22 11.51370 1257.1477      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  4       3 BE2095403-22 11.57583 1256.9174      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  9       8 BE2123835-22 11.50010 1256.2184      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  2       4 BE2088877-22 12.06160 1255.9693      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     6  6  3       3 BE2042903-22 12.06181 1255.8871      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3 15 13       4 BE5049140-22 12.12381 1255.7092      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  7       9 BE2055655-22 11.50120 1255.3815      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     3  2  1  369741 BE2065666-20 12.09550 1253.7135      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3 15  3       5 BE5040172-21 12.13151 1253.1129      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 14 10       7 BE2066925-22 12.01380 1252.4642      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  5       4 BE2095421-22 11.59003 1252.3441      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  4       4 BE2097323-22 11.56100 1252.1043      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 16  7       6 BE2099531-21 11.57530 1251.8942      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 10 10       8 BE2040041-22 12.05350 1249.9168      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  6  2       3 BE2124349-20 11.59220 1249.1759      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

122         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  6  4       2 BE2072258-22 12.01220 1248.7731      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     6  6  6       4 BE5080753-22 12.08011 1248.5294      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  3       3 BE2072982-22 12.00180 1247.9671      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  6  4       4 BE2097400-22 11.58391 1246.8356      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 13       6 BE2071221-22 11.53510 1246.0498      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 23       7 BE2071286-22 11.53530 1245.9009      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         17-06-23 * Los  : 07.15             S:0557 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 257 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         
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    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  39 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 25 JUNI - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 10  4  353269 BE2056292-22 11.34030 1363.7097      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  1  362830 BE2041325-22 11.42080 1358.2356      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  3  363205 BE2040008-22 11.43130 1354.1478      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  1  356045 BE2072994-22 11.39140 1347.4644      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  3  358998 BE2066975-22 11.41430 1345.9901      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     6  6  2  365842 BE2042904-22 11.47131 1343.9286      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 10  3       2 BE2123812-22 11.38400 1339.8319      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  4  3  360393 BE2067561-22 11.44011 1339.6596      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 10 10       3 BE2056197-22 11.38450 1339.4085      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  1  357215 BE2101416-22 11.41470 1338.9705      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11 10  345481 BE2055632-22 11.33471 1335.0117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11 11       2 BE2055648-22 11.33501 1334.7538      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  6       3 BE2055608-22 11.33521 1334.5819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 14  3  353836 BE2106406-22 11.41090 1329.4608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  5       4 BE2055644-22 11.35100 1327.9218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  4  1       2 BE2067532-22 11.46321 1327.2433      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 14  9       2 BE2106441-22 11.41390 1326.9679      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  4       5 BE2055623-22 11.35380 1325.5442      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 10  2       4 BE2056243-22 11.41340 1325.2557      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  4       2 BE2040105-22 11.49120 1324.5988      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  2  355672 BE2095478-22 11.43463 1323.3240      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  1  1  355224 BE2095212-22 11.43320 1322.8302      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 10  5       5 BE2056128-22 11.43340 1315.3866      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 20  2  347461 BE2071308-22 11.39260 1313.9834      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 14 13       3 BE2106507-22 11.44540 1310.9893      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   6  4  2       3 BE2067522-22 11.50251 1308.5294      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  4  365822 BE2123735-22 11.54420 1307.9085      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 10  8       6 BE2056206-22 11.45070 1307.8386      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  2       3 BE2040110-22 11.53190 1305.0063      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  3       2 BE2101517-22 11.48520 1304.3391      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  1       6 BE2055643-22 11.40000 1303.7019      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  4       2 BE2043333-22 11.53370 1302.2552      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  3  355149 BE2072136-22 11.48120 1299.9597      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  2  1  363777 BE2042447-22 11.55140 1298.1218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  9       2 BE2095477-22 11.49053 1297.6546      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  1       2 BE2088896-22 11.56570 1297.4712      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  2       3 BE2041327-22 11.54460 1296.9022      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 20  1       2 BE2071246-22 11.43270 1294.3230      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  2  1  356449 BE2067572-22 11.51119 1290.5545      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  4       2 BE2072129-22 11.50210 1289.8093      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 14  4       4 BE2106528-22 11.50040 1286.3645      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  2       3 BE2101518-22 11.52510 1285.6397      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5  6  1  354140 BE2096949-22 11.50280 1285.6002      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  1       2 BE2066977-22 11.54250 1284.8124      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  9  3  373743 BE5049147-22 12.06322 1281.9760      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      6  4  3       4 BE2041360-22 11.58270 1280.0494      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8 14  2       5 BE2106414-22 11.51360 1279.2336      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  2  2  354073 BE2096393-22 11.51529 1278.7882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   5  2  1       2 BE2096373-22 11.52049 1277.8651      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  5       4 BE2040142-22 11.59360 1276.1947      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 11  9  352050 BE2097288-22 11.50560 1275.8517      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  3  2  353667 BE2097389-22 11.52201 1275.2339      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 15 10  343110 BE2106778-22 11.44260 1273.4505      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  3       7 BE2123829-22 11.46200 1273.2715      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  4  4       4 BE2101485-22 11.55430 1272.5108      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  2       3 BE2072121-22 11.54110 1272.0996      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 15  1       2 BE2106707-22 11.45060 1270.3073      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 23 19  347748 BE2120924-22 11.49010 1269.0761      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 10  6       7 BE2056368-22 11.53230 1269.0020      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 18  1  358952 BE2066507-22 11.58200 1266.8894      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  2       3 BE2066938-22 11.58350 1265.9348      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         17-06-23 * Los  : 07.15             S:0557 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 257 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  1       4 BE2072140-22 11.55330 1265.9027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 11 10  357841 BE5109451-22 11.57490 1265.2755      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     6  6  1       2 BE2042914-22 12.04101 1265.1524      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  3       3 BE2088918-22 12.04350 1263.2702      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 20  4       3 BE2071249-22 11.50050 1263.1118      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 20 18       4 BE2071395-22 11.50180 1262.1177      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  2  2       2 BE2042427-22 12.03370 1260.4158      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 18  9       2 BE2066566-22 11.59520 1260.0702      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 20 14       5 BE2071386-22 11.50590 1258.9927      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 11  6       2 BE2097231-22 11.54440 1258.5200      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 23 20       2 BE2120854-22 11.51210 1258.3608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6  3  2  354351 BE2041621-22 11.56430 1257.8276      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  2       2 BE2072986-22 11.58100 1257.3690      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8 23  2       3 BE2120842-22 11.51370 1257.1477      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  4       3 BE2095403-22 11.57583 1256.9174      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  9       8 BE2123835-22 11.50010 1256.2184      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  4  2       4 BE2088877-22 12.06160 1255.9693      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     6  6  3       3 BE2042903-22 12.06181 1255.8871      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  9  7       2 BE5049140-22 12.12381 1255.7092      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2 11  7       9 BE2055655-22 11.50120 1255.3815      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  4       4 BE2066925-22 12.01380 1252.4642      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  9  5       4 BE2095421-22 11.59003 1252.3441      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 11  3       3 BE2097323-22 11.56100 1252.1043      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  6       5 BE2040041-22 12.05350 1249.9168      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  3  1  357607 BE2072258-22 12.01220 1248.7731      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


